Cran Gevrier

1
2
3
5
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

13 concurrents

19/05/2024

BERCHIATTI
GRILLON
JANIN
CAVAGNA
GACHET
MALIRNZ
POUDRET
MUFFAT-
NV
BARRUCAND
SABATIER
INLIHET
MONCHAL

GUERNIER

Robin
Louis
Arnaud
Arthur
Dylan
Theo
MAXIME
Leo
Esteban
Alexandre

Jean

2005
1999
2000
2004
2005
1996
1994
2001
2006
2001
2000

ELITE de 1900 a 2009

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840092
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430088
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840079
HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430022
VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400155

COELIR
HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430233

Velo Trial Mont Blanc 41740100092
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840265
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 41731430419
Vel IQN
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 41731430417
Vel IQN

VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100008

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

712
703
706
710
707
709
700
701
713
704
705

590
580
578
512
376
372
270
258
244
222
150

0 10
0 10
12 10
28 10
24 10
8 10
0 10
1210
6 10
8 10
0 10

290
290
290
270
180
180
140
130

90

80

80

300
290
300
270
220
200
130
140
160
150

70

O O O O o o o o o o o

O O O O o o o o o o o



Cran Gevrier

19/05/2024

EXPERT de 1900 a 2009

o N o g b~ W DN

X

18 concurrents

AMIZET
MOLFINE
ZUCCHELLI
JOURDAN
LELEU
JAMAIN
TORDEUX
JALLIFIER

ARNENT

Simon
Kentin
Axel
Chloe
Paul
Titouan
Maethan

Nicolas

2007
2010
2009
2000
2004
2006
2006
1994

HORIZON MONTLUCON
VELO SAINT JU 07

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
KULTURETRIAL

TANINCEQ

NATURA SIOULE

INHTIATIV/EQ NLITHhNANR

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
RTF38

41031430093
41070170011
41382430055
41742840101
41740340002
41030020011
41742840219
41381250194

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

614
602
608
612
610
601
609
605

744
618
608
358
274
274
230
170

106
112
92
102
96
36
110
50

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

270
210
250
180
120
60
90
40

280
260
200
130
150
100
130

70

300
260
250
150
100
150
120
110

o O O O O o o o



Cran Gevrier
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17 concurrents

19/05/2024

BOISSY
PINARD
JUGAND
LYARD
REBOUL
TORRES
CHAIX
JAMAIN
STAGNITTO
SOLER

TARDY

Noe
Thomas
Nathan
Hugo
Emile
Morgan
Lucie
Doriane
Lillo
Alix

Matheo

2008
2008
2006
2009
2009
2007
2003
2005
2010
2006

2008

NAT1 de 1900 a 2009

AC ANNONAY
KULTURE TRIAL

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COELIR

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
VELO SAINT JU 07

A.C. ANNONAY VTT
R.T.F. 38

NATURA SIOULE
INITIATIV/EQ NLITNNANR

R.T.F. 38
VELO SAINT JU 07

KULTURETRIAL

TANINCEQ

41071340083
41740340033
41731400026
41742840218
41070170019
41071340072
41381250031
41030020010
41381250168
41070170015

41740340025

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

507
504
516
503
519
508
517
505
520
506

501

624
616
610
556
526
522
454
436
402
304

310

106
154

70
124
134

68
136
104
138
126

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

10

230
250
240
220
220
220
180

80
160
130

80

240
250
200
220
210
230
190
230
140
150

230

260
270
240
240
230
140
220
230
240
150
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Cran Gevrier 19/05/2024

1 REFFO Leo

3 LOSSERAND- Taho
NMADNIL IY

4 CARRIER Esteban

5 PICHOT Gaétan

7 DEBENNE Clara

9 FAVIER Paco

10 FOURNIER Hugo
11 BLANC Leonis
QONINET

12 CHEUCLE Evan

14 concurrents

2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010

MINIME (U15) de 2010 a 2011

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
KULTURETRIAL

41742840263
41740340023
VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100078

VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400178
C~OELIR

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840193
TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030024
CRAMDNNISQ

TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030025
CRAMDNNIQ

VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400196
C~OELIR

TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030021

CRANMDPNANIQ

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

453
451
458
455
459
456
460
461
407

750
446
438
426
424
310
310
230
220

20
14
22
44
16
0
0
30
0

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

220
140
160
130
130
60
110
90
30

270
160
140
180
130
80
140
50
80

280
160
160
160
180
170

60
120
110

o O O O O o o o o



Cran Gevrier
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11 concurrents

19/05/2024

POIRIER
DUPONT

Ryan
Nathan
STACHOWICZ Tom
GAILLARD
MAMODHOUS Noah
QENI

TAILLANDIER Kevin
BEDANA ENZO

Lucas

PERRIER Nadege

2009
2007
2009
2008
2009
2006
2002
2009

NAT2 de 1900 a 2009

HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430354
VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400070
COELIR

TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030033
CRAMDNNIQ

VV SAVIGNOLAIS 41420430309
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840228
VV SAVIGNOLAIS 41420430843

VELO TRIAL PETITCOEUR 41731400032
VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400160

CNELIR

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

400
408
412
404
403
409
406
411

596
510
500
400
356
340
224

72

44
30
0
0
14
0
16
68

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

190
160
140
100
120
90
40
40

200
220
170
150
170

90
100

70

250
160
190
150

80
160
100

30
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Cran Gevrier
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21 concurrents

19/05/2024

GINET
BLOT
CLERC
MORVAND
PAYRAUD
TARDY
LYARD
PENON
ICART

Constant
Matheo
Nolan
Titouan
Zian
Jonathan
Loris
Milo

Colin

2013
2012
2013
2012
2014
2012
2012
2013
2014

BENJAMIN (U13) de 2012 & 2013

CRAN GEVRIER 41742840276
NATURA SIOUL 41030020051
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840236
ANNECY CYCLISME 41740090891

VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100089

KULTURETRIAL 41740340024
TANINRERQ

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840257
R.T.F. 38 41381250176
R.T.F. 38 41381250174

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

362
364
363
350
369
353
366
365
360

1020
1000
920
860
830
800
780
590
560

o O O O O o o o o

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

320
330
260
200
240
250
270
210
170

340
310
340
310
270
270
290
200
160

360
360
320
350
320
280
220
180
230
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Cran Gevrier

1
2
3
4
5

8 concurrents

19/05/2024

DORME
BELLO
LAPLACE
EMONET
VILLARS

Alex
Anthony
Thomas
Isaline

Jalane

2008

2009
2011
2005

NAT3 de 1900 a 2011

A.C. ANNONAY VTT
Velo Tria Petit Coeur
CRAN GEVRIERN VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
RTF 38

41071340108
41731400078
41742840278
41742840253
41381250169

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

309
307
306
302
304

1040
1020
830
640
410

o O o o o

18
18
18
18
18

340
330
270
170
120

340
350
270
220
110

360
340
290
250
180

o O o o o



Cran Gevrier 19/05/2024

PUPILLE (U11) de 2014 a 2015

1 TRONCHET  Gabriel 2015

VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400184 AURA 253 1020 0 18 340 330 350 0

COELIR
2 ICART Timote 2016 R.T.F. 38 41381250186 AURA 250 970 0 18 310 320 340 0
3 PEYRET Louka 2015 KULTURE TRIAL 41740340031 AURA 254 930 0 18 280 320 330 0

5 concurrents



Cran Gevrier 19/06/2024 DETENTE de 1900 a 2013

1 OLLIER Jules 2012  TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030029 AURA 203 930 0 18 300 330 300 0
CRAMPNNIQ

2 LASCOMBE Chloe 2013  AC ANNONAY 41071340115 AURA 207 860 0 18 270 270 320 0

3 DUCHASSIN Natéo 2012  TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030063 AURA 205 820 0 18 270 300 250 0
CRAMPONIQ

4 HUGONIE Felix 2012  TRIAL CLUB DES 41430030068 AURA 208 690 0 18 180 220 290 0

CRANMDNANIQ

10 concurrents



POUSSIN (U9) de 2016 & 2024

1 PORTELATIN Léo 2016  Trial Club Crampons 41430030071 AURA 3 920 0 18 290 330 300 0
E THNMARQ
2 TEXIER Enzo 2016 KULTURETRIAL 4174034032 AURA 4 730 0 18 200 250 280 0
TANINCREQ
3 OLLIER Antonin 2017 Trial Club Crampons 41430030074 AURA 1 210 0 18 50 40 120 0

8 concurrents



Cran Gevier 1910572024 DECOUVERTE de 1900 & 2015

PERARD Julie 2011 NSIO 41030020085 AURA 920 18 280 300 340

10 concurrents



Cran Gevrier 19/05/2024

—_

EXPERT JOURDAN

2 NAT1 CHAIX

3 NAT1 JAMAIN

4 NAT1 SOLER

5  MINIME DEBENNE
6 NAT2 PERRIER

7 NAT3 EMONET

8 NAT3 VILLARS

9 DETENTE LASCOMBE
10 DECOUVE PERARD

18 concurrents

Chloe
Lucie
Doriane
Alix
Clara
Nadege
Isaline
Jalane
Chloe

Julie

Feminine

2000
2003
2005
2006
2010
2009
2011
2005
2013
2011

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840101
R.T.F. 38 41381250031
NATURA SIOULE 41030020010
INITIATINV/ERQ

VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170015
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840193
VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400160

~NELIR

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840253

RTF 38 41381250169
AC ANNONAY 41071340115
NSIO 41030020085

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

612
517
505
506
459
411
302
304
207
102

358
454
436
304
424

72
640
410
860
920

15 #HH
15 ###
15 #HH#
15 ###
15 16
15 68
18
18
18

0
0
0
18 0

180
180

80
130
130

40
170
120
270
280

130
190
230
150
130

70
220
110
270
300



150
220
230
150
180

30
250
180
320
340

o O O O o o o o o o



Cran Gevrier

NAT1 HENRIOUD
NAT1 BRUN
NAT3 MARCELINO
NAT3 s

a W N

7 concurrents

19/05/2024

DETENTE PENON

Guillaume
Cedric
Joaquim
Lionel

Damien

Master

1991
1991
1971
1966
1981

KULTURETRIAL

TANINAREQ

TROLLSPORTS
TRIAI

R.T.F. 38

41740340008
41691030006
41698000439
41381250127
41388000433

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

510
511
305
300
204

570
398
810
700
830

15 ###
15 ###
18 0
18 0
18 0

200
120
210
200
260

280
230
290
240
300



240

160
310
260
270
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